Filosoofiaoliimpiaadi loppvooru kutsutud opilased 2024/25 dppeaasta

Eesnimi Perenimi
Timofey Goshka
Helena Gross
Artjom Jemeljanov
Toomas Kaar
Alexandra Joan Kerr
Oskar Varik  Kuldkepp
Aleksander Nikitin
Mileen Reiljan
EkkeKusta Saar
Kaspar Aleks Velling

Kool

Nd&o Reaalgiimnaasium

Hugo Treffneri Giimnaasium
Narva Eesti Giimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tartu Jaan Poska Giimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium
Tartu Waldorfgiimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Klass

10.
12.
11.
12.
. klass
11.
11.
11.

11

klass
klass
klass
klass

klass
klass
klass

9. klass

10.

klass

Juhendaja

Ege Lepa
Toomas Jirgenstein
Kersti Kivirtiiit
Heiki Haljasorg
Indrek Lobus
Sanne Haab
Tiia Luuk
Merike Reiljan
Anti Saar
Sanne Haab



